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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
'  TORNEO DEL COCIDO 15.05.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 15/05/2024
Hora Listado: 17:15:20

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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12

18

24

30
31
32

39

47

57

LASSO DE VEGA ROMERO, PELAY
FANTOVA SICRE, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA-ARAUS LINOS, BORJA
MARIJUAN MARTINEZ, GONZALO
SANCHO DEL RIO, JAVIER
MONEREO BERNABEU DE YESTE,
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABRIEL
CUBILLO PEREZ DE AYALA, ALV
GARCIA -MURILLO VARELA, ALV
MANZANEQUE PALAU, MANUEL
ZENAROLA GRANA, SANTIAGO
LOZANO ONATE, PABLO ATILANO
UGARTE MACIAS, JORGE
BARALLAT SENDAGORTA, JAVIER
PASTOR JOVER, NACHO
JIMENEZ SALVADOR, ELENA
GORTARI FERRANDIZ, JAIME
MIGALLON HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
CRIADO MALAGARRIAGA, IGNACI
ARISTEGUI TELLO, AITOR MARI
RUBIO CABELLO, RAFAEL
GARCIA-ARAUS GOMEZ, FRANCIS
GRINO DIAZ, EMILIO

ARISTEGUI RESANO, PABLO
MURO MATOSES, DIEGO
MESTANZA GALATAS, GONZALO
GOMEZ DE LA SERNA, GASPAR
GONZALEZ GARCIA-MORALES, IG
MORENES BERTRAN, MARCOS
GONZALEZ DEL YERRO VELO, IG
HIDALGO DE MORILLO SANZ, GU
RODRIGUES TRIGO PEREIRA, FI
COLON DE CARVAJAL CHAVARRI,
GUIJARRO DE LA HOZ, MIGUEL
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, DAVID
MOLINERO SANZ, ALBERTO
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
GEFAELL MARTINEZ, JORGE
MONSALVE BENITO-DELGADO, AL
ALAMINOS SANCHEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR,
GALLARDO MARCHENA, MIGUEL
FRAMIS BOFILL-GASSET, JAVIE
SANCHA RAMIREZ, DAVID
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, FERNANDO
MARTIN BERNAD, JAIME
MONTOYA LOZANO, PABLO
GARCIA-LOMAS GARCIA-VALDES,
CIFUENTES GARRIDO-LESTACHE,
ORTIZ LOBO, JAVIER

HUNT HAYTON, RYAN CHARLES
MORERA ALLOZA, MARC
GONZALEZ DE VEGA GOMEZ, ENR
PORRAS GARCIA, LUIS FRANCIS
GARATE GOMEZ CORISCO, IGNAC
REIG DIAZ-CASARIEGO, FERNAN
DE SANTIAGO HUERTAS, JOSE

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
CAMPOMAR

VILLA DE MADRID
LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
CTG.

VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
CTG.

FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE

RCG SEVILLA

LA MORALEJA
CAMPRODON

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

EL PRAT

CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
LA FAISANERA
GOLF PARK
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
VILLA DE MADRID
TORREJON

EL PRAT

VILLA DE MADRID
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
CUENCA GOLF
CTG.

ARANDA
GOLFDEGOLFOS
COSTA BALLENA
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO LOGRONO
GOLFDEGOLFOS
CTG.

CERDANA

CTG.

TORRE HERCULES
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
LAS REJAS
ORENSEGOLF MAD
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION CATA
NATURAVILA GOLF
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

RCG VISTA HERMO
GUADALAJARA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,5

8,1

16,8
16,6
14,6
13,6
4,7

15,1
13,2
10,7
6,8

20,2
16,4
17,0
14,9
14,9
13,2
20,3
20,2
18,9
15,4
12,2
12,1
23,7
21,8
18,2
17,1
16,7
11,3
21,3
8,2

26,2
30,8
24,5
22,0
20,3
14,9
10,2
26,4
26,5
24,0
22,4
21,2
20,1
19,0
19,2
26,4
22,1
22,5
21,2
20,5
19,1
19,1
17,3
17,0
13,5
26,9
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6
10
18
21
18
17
6

19
17
14
9

25
21
21
19
18
17
26
25
24
19
16
15
30
27
23
22
21
14
27
11
33
33
31
28
26
19
13
33
33
30
28
27
25
24
24
33
28
28
27
26
24
24
22
21
17
33

1a

30
27
24
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22
22
21
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19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

30
27
24
22
22
22
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19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
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13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10



Green

NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
'  TORNEO DEL COCIDO 15.05.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 15/05/2024
Hora Listado: 17:15:22

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

64

68

76

82

85

88

92

97

103
104
105

VIVES GIL, FERNANDO

ROMERA CARMENA, CARLOS
PALACIOS FRANCO, GREGORIO
MEJIAS CASADO, GABRIEL

DIEZ TRUJILLO, JAIME

GIL VALLS, ALFONSO

DE FRUTOS CANIZARES, MIGUEL
GARCIA BIANCHINI, ANDRES
PEREZ URRIBARRI, JOSE ANGEL
FRITZSCH LARRUMBIDE, FEDERI
DE LUIS HERRERO, PEDRO
MACICIOR, MARGARITA
VALDERAS LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
ARRIBAS GOMEZ, JAIME
PAMPILLON ALBERT, GONZALO

CLUB

GOLF CANDELEDA
EL ENCIN

JARAMA RACE
PUERTA HIERRO
SOMONTESMOON
SANT CUGAT
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

C.T.G.

CENTRO NACIONAL

PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE NEW CLUB CABANI

DI ROCCO, PEDRO
GOMEZ DE VAL, BELEN

GOLFDEGOLFOS
VILLA DE MADRID

GARCIA-ROMEU DANCAUSA, FERN EL ESTUDIANTE

BENZAQUEN MORENO, DAVID
MARTINEZ DE LA ASUNCION, FR

C.D. ANORETA GO
TRES CANTOS

HERRERO-VELARDE COSTAS, FRA EL ESTUDIANTE

TEJEDOR ALONSO, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE
LUCAS VIEJO, MARIA PILAR
MARTIN GARCIA, ANGEL

BINNS , ALASTAIR

GARCIA COMENDADOR, PEDRO
DAVILA VALERI, WILLIAM ALEJ
DE LUIS HERRERO, ALBERTO
PECINA USINA, JOSE

NEW CLUB CABANI
GOLFDEGOLFOS
NEW CLUB CABANI
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO

SALAFRANCA RODRIGUEZ-TOQUER SOMONTESMOON

SUAREZ-ZULOAGA DRUIDA, MIGU
CALVO PABLOS, GONZALO
HERNANDEZ CERRILLO, DAVID
GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ, RAFAEL
CAMPOS-GUERETA DIEZ, VICENT
VALENTE RIBEIRO, BRUNO MIGU
MARTINEZ NISTAL, FRANCISCO
CALABUIG LOPEZ, IRENE

DE LUIS HERRERO, JUAN CARLO
REBOLLO RUIZ, JESUS MARIA
GONZALEZ CABALLER, ANGEL
CRESPO LLORENTE, EDUARDO
LARRANAGA FRAGOSO, AGUSTIN
SANZ GARCIA, JOSE

SAENZ RAMOS, GONZALO

CANO ESTEBAN, VICENTE

SUCIU SANCU, JUAN

SOMONTESMOON
COSTA BALLENA
CENTRO NACIONAL
TORREJON

C.T.G.

GOLF PARK

EL ESTUDIANTE
MASIA ESTRELLAS
C.T.G.

C.T.G.

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
OLI HINOJOSA

LAS REJAS

VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF PARK

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,5
22,3
18,1
18,4
17,5
12,4
35,0
25,3
23,7
18,2
26,5
24,9
23,0
22,1
21,2
20,4
20,2
12,9
28,3
27,3
36,2
36,0
25,0
18,7
23,2
19,9
17,2
20,8
36,0
20,2
36,0
27,4
25,8
22,6
36,0
28,1
36,0
36,0
20,2
36,0
26,5
36,0
30,8
22,1
21,2
36,0
16,6
26,7
19,1
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33
28
23
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16
33
32
30
23
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29
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16
33
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28
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28
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44
33
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21
33
24
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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